Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 1

All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major

e N — D D Em(G) EmA
G — :
B part D D A D
e
P == ‘D A G D
D A GA D

Arkansas Summer (by Caz Lewis) - Reel - E Minor

‘Em Em D Bm
Em C Bm Em
‘Em Em D Bm

Em C AmBm E

Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major

A part

O 00000 Om 0
> OrXPOOMGO
> 0O 00 >» >» > >
O >»>» >» 00 >» O

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Page 2
Bachelor Duck (by Stephan Deibel) - Reel - E Minor
Dyt -Em D Em B/
T - Em D DCD Em|
fy 8 e re
= SSS=SSSSstSSSs=sss ‘Em EmD Em CD
Em EmD DCD Emj:
Ballydesmond Polka | - Reel - A Minor
il — :Am Am G GEm
g —=—+ e | *
B part Am AmC G Am
), e P £ * p
GF—=——— :Am Am G GEm
Am AmC G Am
Ballydesmond Polka Il - Reel - A Minor
\nﬁ“’a” e :AmMG AmG G G
B part C G Em Am
P e Ee
Am G Em Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 3
Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor
g A _ o tAm G Am G
(ESSLsses—— CG AMEm FG  Am
g P _ —_ |:Am Am AmG FEm
a_—F=—— == ¢
v T o AmEm FG Am :
(B-part only has 7-bars!)
Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor
/) A par | | | A :Am Am AmG Em
o | m——
A B part Am Am AmG Am
e e—— e ———
e s B B CG CG C Bb
Am Am GEm Am
Belknap's March (by Bill Wellington) - March - G Major
nu A part Em EmC G D
s e — Em EmBm D Em
., Eean R i Em EmC Bm Bm
G G D EmBm EmD
G G C G
Am D Am D
G G C G
Am D D GB

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 4

The Braes of Breadalbane - Strathspey - A Minor

A part

:Am- AG AF Am/EAmM
CG CG AmG AE
CG CG AmG EAmM

The Bumblebee (by Stephan Deibel) - Reel - G Major

pe — G Em C AmD
SSESS -
: G Em CD G
0 4 part ir P— t’;
£+2  ———— —
=s=sss G CD Em CD
G CD CAm DG

Bumblebee Arrangement AABBAABBCCCCCCAABB (by S Deibel) - Reel -
G Major

A part

R G G G GD

_9_#ﬁ1—|r—|_=—~_l

S B B G G G DG
B part tr

N ir .

7/ Fe—ot T+  — G D C GD

G D C G
GD GD CG CGE

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 5

Canna Get My Mare Tamed - Reel - G Major

#ﬁq:ﬁg;-_,_p—? e e T e e o I G D G DG
G . . S=EEE==EE
B part CG CD CG CDG):

Chorus Jig (play AA B CC B) - Reel - D/G/D Major

D D D A
G D G DG
G C G DG

D D D C

Cold Frosty Morning - Reel - A Minor

Am Am G GEm

Am Am AG Am

Am Am G Em

AmC DmEm AmG Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 6

Creaky Joints (by Caz Lewis) - Reel - D Major

ﬁ%“pe‘” =T ___ ‘DG DG DG EA

B part DG DG A D
s == ‘DG AD DG EA
DG ABm GA D

Crocus Pocus (by Stephan Deibel) - Rag - G Major

P G D G D
——— D GD G
D G D
D DA7 DD7
CO G CD
CD Am DD7}

O 00O 0

Devils Dance (by Stephan Deibel) - Reel - A Minor

|AM(G)  AmG Am(G) EmG

' AM(G) Am(G) G F7GAmM

 |:AM(G) AmG Am(G) C(Em)
Am(G) Am(G) Em DBmAmM §

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 7

Driving the Turkeys to Boston (by Caz Lewis) - Reel - A Minor

Am DmE Am DmE
Am Dm E Am
Am DmE Am DmE
Am Dm E G7

:C FC C AbG
C F G C

Farewell to Whiskey (by Neil Gow) - Reel - G Major

Aper J G Am G Bm
T - CG AmD7 CD7 G
n“ | I% } ]

G de P e e feg .
. G AmD7 G C
CG AmD7 CD7 G

Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major

Pl . I D D G A
B part - D D G AD
o —— ’ ‘A D A G
A D G GAD

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 8

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Reel - G Major

:GD G D G
GD G D G
G C D G
G C D G
Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major
G G D G
G G D G
C G D G
C G D G
Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major
Apar D D D A
A A A D:
D D G E
A A D D
D D G E
A A A D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major

A part

G(EmD CG CAm DGJ:

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor

A part

[ 181

o
o

(1l
o
[ NN
o
Q

Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major

A part
f) 4 pr—
ﬁ? e  — i — — e
ANI V. b | T } r T - ]
D) == == |
A B part
4 o . o
e Ee————— ! e
ANV - | I ! I I I
D]  — '

http://music.cambridgeny.net

G G CAm D
G G CD G
:GD CG CG D

A G A EA
A G Am EmAm
Am G Am GAm
Am G Am GAm
G G D D
G Em CD G
G G D CD
G Em CD G




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 10

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor

= :Em Em D D
B'p: | EmC/G G/Bm DBm Em
i — :Em G D A

EmC G DBm Emf{:

[ 18

[
[ 1
[ 1

QE;’tb
FNFN
[ 108

¢

N>

i
Lty
T7®

Jamie Allen - Reel - G Major

pﬁmAﬁ:[! t i }1} i ['—1| :G G Am D
O 1eée ° 6 ¢ ¢ ° o ¢°
D]
B part GC G D G
f) 4 [r— . e e o
=== —-——— G G Am D
GC G D G

Jenny Lind Polka - Reel - D/G Major

&

O
o O | >» >
® ® g O

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Joys of Quebec (by Fortunat Malouin) - Reel - A Major
AN A A E
E E E A
:AD A AE A
DBm E DE A}

June Apple - Reel - A Modal

A A G Em
A A GEm A
A A G GEm
A A GEm A
L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major
e D D A DA
%ﬁﬁ:&- e = ® .
6 par D D A D
z —_—
9 ’ 55 D Em A D
D Em A AD

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Les Fraise at les Framboise - March - G Major

Little Judique - Reel - D Major

MacKenzie Hay by J.S. Skinner (prev. Unknown) - Strathspey - D Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Page 12

G G G D
D D D G
G G G Am
D D D G
D D D D
A7 A7 A7 A7
D D D D
GD AD GA D
A A D A
D A DB7 EEY
A A D A
D AD Ev AA7
D- G/EA GD EA
D- G/EA GD AD
D/AD G/EA D/AD/E AD
D/AD G/EA GD AD




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

March of Saint Timothy (by Judi Morningstar) - Reel - G Major

Page 13

G D7 Em Bm
C G Am D7
G D7 Em Bm
C G AmD G
D7 D7 G G
D7 D7 G G
D7 D7 G G
CC#dim GEm AmD7 G
Marie's Wedding - Reel - G Major
G G Am AmD
G G CAm D
G G C D
G G CAm D
Morpeth Rant (by Wm. Sheild) - Reel - D Major
D GA DBm EA
D GA DG AD |
D Em A DA
D GEm A D

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Mussels in the Corner - Reel - D Major

Page 14

D DG D A
D DG DA D
D DG D A
D DG DA D
My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major

D D D EmA

D GEm A D
DA D DG EmMA

DA BmA GA D

New Rigged Ship - Reel - A/Am/A Major

A A G D
A A G D

A E A E
A E A A

Am G F Em
Am G Am Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Off to California - Reel - G Major

Old French - Reel - D Major

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor

Page 15

.G D G C
G C A D
Em D Em Bm
Em D C Bm

Em Bm Em

O

http://music.cambridgeny.net

D D A D
D D A D
A A G A
A A G A
Em  Em D DBm
Em Em DBm Em
Em  Em D D
EG CBm EmBm Em




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 16

The Old Man and the Old Woman (by Mary Travis) - Reel - G Major

G CAm D GD
G CAm D G
G
G

D AmD GD
D AmD G

Oliver Jack (Shetland/Greenland) - Reel - G Major

G G G G
G G G G
C G Am D
C G D G
On the Danforth (by Keith Murphy) - Reel - A Major

A ED FEm E(A/CE)

A ED FEm EA

A ABm AD AE

FEmE AD AE AD

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Onion Reel (by Joseph Allard) - Reel - G Major

Page 17

G CAm DC BmEm

G CAm D G

G C D G

G C D G

Opera Reel - Reel - D Major

DA DG DG EAY]
D DA D GA
DG DA DG AD}
DA DA DG ADf¢

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Were Saved (by S. Deibel) - Reel - G

Major

‘Em Em C Bm
Em Em C DG

C
C

http://music.cambridgeny.net

G
G

D GG7
D EmM




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major

Page 18

D D A D
D D A D
G D A D
G D A D
Petronella - Reel - D Major
DA D DG EA

DA Bm GA D
:D GEm A D
D GEm A D

Planxty George Brabazon (by O'Carolan) - Reel - G Major

G G Am AmD
GC Am D G

GD EmMC Am AmD
GD EmC AmD G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Plenty of Hornpipe (by Stan Rogers) - Hornpipe - A Minor

Page 19

Am  AmC G Em
Am AmC GEm Am
‘D DG Am Am
Am AmC GEm Am
Poor Old Man - Reel - A Minor
‘Am EmG Am Am
Am EmMG AmG Am
C Am C EmG
Am G AmMG Am
Prince William - March - A Major
A E AE A
A E EB7 E

AE AD

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:AD BmE DBm E

AE Al



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major

Page 20

AG A GEm
AG AG EmMA |
GEm A GEm
AG AG EmMA |

> 0 > >

Red Wing (by Kerry Mills) - Reel - G Major

G G C G
D7 GEm A DD7
G G C G
D7 GEm AmD GG7

:C C G G

Reel Saint Antoine - Reel - A Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

D D G G

A A DA BmE
A A DBm EA
A DBm E E

A DBm E EA




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Reel de Montreal - Reel - G/D Major

Page 21

Remembering the Warbler (by S. Deibel) - Reel - D Major

Riding on a Load of Hay - Reel - E Minor

http://music.cambridgeny.net

G G D G
G G CD G
D D A GA
D D A D
D A D A
D A G AD
G D G D
G D GA DAD
rEm Em D Bm
Em EmC EmD Em|:
EmD Em D D
EmD Em D D
EmD Em D D
EmD CBm AmBm Em




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Road to Boston - Reel - D Major

Page 22

D D A D
D D A D
:D Bm Em A
Bm G A D
Roddy McCorley - March - D Major
D D GA D
D GD BmEm Af
D GD BmEm A
D FmBm GA D}
Rose Tree - Reel - D Major
D D DEm A
D D GA D
D D Em EmA
D D GA D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Round the Horn (by Jay Ungar) - Reel - G Major

Page 23

:G G C D
EmD CBm AmD Em{:
:C G Am Bm
C G D Em

Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor

Am  Am G Em
Am AmE AmG Am
:C C G GEm
C Am AmG Am

Saint Anne's Reel - Reel - D Major

D D G A
D D GA D
D GEmM) A D
D GEm) A D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Scolley's Reel - Reel - E Minor

Page 24

Scotland the Brave - March - D Major

Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Em Em Em DBm
Em Em EmC DEmj|:
Em Em C D
Em Em CBm Em
D D GD EA
D D GD AD
A D BmA EA
D D GD AD
G CG G D
G CG GD G}
G CG C D
G CG GD G




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Spootiskerry (by S.I.R. Burns) - Reel - G Major

Page 25

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor

G GD7 GEm Am7D7
GD7/A G/BEm Am7D7 GCG
Em G7C GEm AmD7
Em G7C G/DD GCG
Em G7C GEm AmD7
CA G/BEm Am7D7 G

Swedish Walking Tune - March - G Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

AmG AmEm Am GEm
AmG AmEm Am EmAmM/|
A A G GEm
A A GF Em
A A G GEm
A A GF Em

.G G G CD
CD G CD G

G D CAm D
CD Em CD G




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Sweet Potato Rag (by Caz Lewis) - Rag - G Major

Page 26

G G G CA/DD7
G G G CDGGY

:CG CDG CG CAD
CG CG CG CDG

Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major

Am G D
Am Am DG

Em Am AmD

O 00 O

Em Am DG

Unicycle (by Caz Lewis) - Rag - G Major

:G(C) G G D
G(C) G D G
rEm EmMC G D
Em CAm D G

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 27

Waiting for the Federals - Reel - G Major

G G G CD
G ChD C

G G Em C
GC CG CD C

)

Walk On (by Jody Kruskal) - Reel - E Minor

Em D C Bm7
A A B Em

CA Em A Em
A EmBm/D CB Em

Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major

:D D GD EmA
D D GD AD

:D D Em A
DA GF#m EmD AD

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Willafjord (Shetland/Greenland) - Reel - D Major

Page 28

D G DBm EmA
D G A D

D GA DBm GA
D G A D

Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major

:D G D GA
D G D GA

DG DA DG A
DG DA D GA [

The Wren - Reel - B Minor

Bm G A F#m
Bm G A F#mBm

Bm G A F#m
Bm G A F#mBm

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

The X Tune (by Caz Lewis) - Reel - E Minor

Page 29

‘Em Em D D
Em C D/Bm Em

‘Em D Em BmEmM
Em D EmD Em

You Married my Daughter but You Didn't - Reel - G Major

:GD G DA D
GD G D G
G D D G
G D D G

A Yowe Cam to Wir Door Yarmin' - Reel - E Minor

AmMG CG AmMG FGAmM|:
AmMG AmG CG FGAM|I:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

6/8 du Petit Sarny (by Eric Favreau) - Jig - G Major

Page 30

G G C D
G G CD G
G AmD GC GD
G CD 9/8CCD 6/8G
G AmD GC GD
G CD GC DG
G C G D
G C GD G

Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal

:DC DC D DC
DC Am DC AmD}
D D C C
D C DC AmD [
.DC DC DC D
C Am DC AmD

Be It So (by Jody Kruskal) - Jig - D Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Books and Ladders (by John Goodin) - Jig - D Major

Page 31

:D G G DA
D G DA D

:GA D Em A
GA D GA D

Christmas Day Ida Mornin' (by Fredamann Stickle) - Jig - D/E Minor

D A G G
A A A D
Em Em D Bm
Em Em D A
Cliffs of Mohr (by Luke Brady) - Jig - A Minor
s Am Am G Em
Am Am AmG EmAmM
Am Am G Em
AmG D AmG EmAmM
Am Am G Em
Am GD AmG EmAmM

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor

Connaught Man's Rambles - Jig - D/B Minor

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Page 32

:Am Am Em
Am AmEm Am
:C Am E
AmG FE AmE Am |
:D D D Bm
D D GA Bm
Bm A Bm GA
Bm A GA Bm
:G G C D
G G CD G

‘'Em Em D D
CDhD GC D DG




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Da Brig - Jig - D Major

Page 33

:D D D GA
D D GE A
:D A D GA
DA BmA D GA[

Da Fields o' Foula - Jig - D Major

:D A D Bm
D G A D
:D DA GA AD
GA DA GA D

Drummond Castle - Jig - A Minor

Am AmG C G
Am AmG CG EmAmM |
C G Am Em

Am GF EmG EmAmM|:

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major

Page 34

G D GD GD
G D GD G
G B7 C D
G B7 CD G
G B7 C D
G C D G
Fair Jenny (by Peter Barnes) - Jig - D/G Major
D A GA GA
D A GA AD
G G D D
G G A D

Fee de Dent (by André Brunet) - Jig - G Major

G G C D
G Em CAm DG|
C C Bm Bm
C D CAm DG |

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Forest Wedding - Jig - D Minor

Page 35

Dm Dm Gm Gm
A A Dm A
Dm Dm Gm Gm
A A DmA Dm
Dm Dm Gm Gm
A A Dm A
Dm Dm Gm Gm
A A DmA Dm
Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor
Am AmG EmC CD
Am AmG Em Am
Am  AmC G GEm
Am AmC Em Am
C C C CG
C C Em Am
Garster's Dream (a trowie tune) - Jig - G Major
G G D CD
G G CD G
G D G D
G CAm D G

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017 Page 36

Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major

D AD D EmA
D AD DA D

D G D EmA
D GD DA D

Indian Point (by Rick Mohr) - Jig - E Minor

Em Em C C
D D Em
Em Em C C

D D EmD Em
Em C D EmD
Em C B Em

o

Jefferson and Liberty (aka The Gobbio) - Jig - A Minor

Am Am G GEm
Am Am AmMEm Am
- Am AmMG C G

AmMG AmD AmEm Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017 Page 37

Kiss and Make Up (by Mark Simos; play: AA BB CC BB) - Jig - G Major

:Am GD G CD
GC G Am D
:C G Am D
CD G AmC D

G G Am AmD
G G Am D

Lanigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor

Em Em D DBm
Em Em EmBm Em

Em D C Bm
Em D CD Em

Le Tourment (by John Paul Loyer) - Jig - G Major

. C G D D
C G D DG
GD G C D
Em Bm Am DD
GD G C D
Em CG CAm DG

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Little Burnt Potato (by Cohn J. Boyd) - Jig - D Major

Page 38

D D D GE
A A A DA7
DA D D Em(G)
Em A A D

Maison de Glace (by Réjean Brunet) - Jig - D Major

:D F#M G A
D F#Mm G A

‘Bm G DA BmF#m
Bm G DA AD

Marche au Camp (by Jean-Paul Loyer) - Jig - G Major

G G G GC

CG CG G D

G G G GC

CG CG G DG
D D G G

D D GC DGg

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major

Page 39

D D D DA
D D Em GA
D A D GD
GD AD D G
Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major
D GD G A
D GD G AD
A AD AD EA
GD GD G AD |
Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor
Em EmD Em GD
Em EmD G D
Em EmD Em D
Em EmD G D
Em EmD Em D
Em DG D D

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major

Page 40

G G F F
G G CD G
G DG F F
G DG CD G
G DG F F
GD CG CD G

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major

DG AD DG (E)DA
DG AD DG AD
‘D G D A
D G DG AD

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major

:D D C D
DC DC Am D[
D D C C
D D CAm D
D D C C
DC DC A7 D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

The Queen's Jig - Jig - D Major

Page 41

D G D A
D G DA D
D G D A
D G DA D
Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major
G G D7 G
G G D7 G
D D A7 D
D D A7 D
Road to Lisdon Varna - Jig - E Minor
Em Em D Bm
Em Em DBm Em|
Em D A Bm
E D A Em

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor

Page 42

:Dm Dm C Am
Dm Dm DmA Dm

' F F C CAm
Dm Am DmA Dm

Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major

Play A part 3X:
G G DG CD

G G DG CDG [

GC DC GC DEm

GC DC G G

DG CD G G

DG CDG

Scarce O Tatties (by Norman Maclean) - Jig - A Minor

- Am G Am GAm
AmC D Am GAmMm

- Am GAMm Am EmAmM

AmC D Am GAm

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017 Page 43

Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major

DA GD EmA
DA GA D
D A A
D A D
D A A
DEm DG DA D

O O 0|0 O

Snow Storm's Coming (by Jody Kruskal) - Jig - A Minor

Am  Am  Am GEm
Am Am Am DEmM

D D A GA
D D FEm G

South Pond (by Bliss MciIntosh) - Jig - A Minor

‘Am Am G Em
Am C AmG EmAmM
C G Am Em

CG Am AmG EmAmM{

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major

Stool of Repentence - Jig - A Major

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor

Page 44

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:G D C D

G D C D

D D C GD

D D C D

A A D DE

A A D DE

A A Bm BmE

A A D DE

Em Em D DBm
Em EmG D Em
Em Em Em EmD
Em Em DBm Em




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Sweets of May - Jig - G Major

Teviot Bridge - Jig - A Major

Page 45

Tim Tam (by Bliss Mclntosh) - Jig - G Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

:GD G CAm D
GD G CD G
Am Em Am Em
Am Em AmEm Am
Am Em Am Em
Am Em Am D
G G D D

G C D G
A DA A E

A DA DA EA |
A D A E

A DA DBm EA[
G Am Bm CD
Bm Am D G
G G C D
Em Bm CD G




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 6/8 - 31 January 2017

Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major

Page 46

:D GA DG EA
D GA DA D

:D A BmE7 A
GA DBm GA D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 9/8 - 31 January 2017 Page 47

The Butterfly (Trad. and by Tommy Potts) - Slip - E Minor

‘Em-D Em-Bm Em-D G D

‘Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm--

‘Em-D Em-Bm Em-D Bm--

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor

'Em D Em DBmEmM §

Em D Em GBmMEM
Em D CBmEm Bm-Em

The Snowy Path (by Mark Kelly) - Slip - D Major

12 Bar Intro:
D-Bm Bm-A D-G Bm-A
D-G Bm-A D-- G--
D-- A--

: D-- G-- D-- A-G
F#m--  G-- Bm--  D-D7
F#m-- G-- D-- A--

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017

Amelia's Waltz (by Bob McQuillen) - Waltz - D Major

The Ash Grove - Waltz - G Major

Page 48

Belle Mere's Waltz (by Phil Cunningham) - Waltz - F Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

D D DG D
G D Bm GA7
D D DG D
G Em A7 A7
D D A A
Bm Bm F#mM  F#m
G D A7 D
G DBm GA7 D
G G C D
G C D G
G G CAm D
Em C D G
G G C D
Em C DAY D
G G C D
Em C D G
F Dm Gm C
Bb F Gm BbGm?7
F Dm Gm C
Bb C BbC F
Dm Am Bb F
Bb F G BbC
1:Dm Am Bb F
Bb C BbC F
2:F Dm Gm C
Bb C BbC F




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 49

Boda Waltz - Waltz - E Minor

‘Em Em EmD B7
CD Em EmBm7 Em

C G D GG7
C GEm D G
Bonnie At Morn - Waltz - A Minor

Am Am G G
Am F G Am
Am Am G G
Am Am Em Am
Am Am G G
Am F G Am
Am Am G G
Am F Em Am

Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major

:Em Em Em Em

Em Em Em Em

Em Em Em Em

Em Em Em Bm

Em Em Em Em

Em B7 C D
G D B7 Em

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 50

Eric's Waltz (by Eric Margan) - Waltz - G Major

G C G G
Em C D D
G C Bm Em
Am D G G
G G+ C Cm
G Em Am D
G G+ C Cm
G D G G
Far Away (by Pete Jung) - Waltz - B Minor

Bm F#m Bm A

G F#m BmA Bm

Bm F#m Bm A

G F#m BmA GA

D A D Em
BmA GF#m BmF#m Bm|:

Flowers of the Thorn - Waltz - A Minor

:Am Am Dm E
AmE Am EAm E
C G CF CG
C G C G
C G Am E
Am Dm E Am

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017

Galician Waltz - Waltz - G Major

Page 51

D D C D
D D G Am
D D C D
Em C D D
C D G Am
Bm C C D
Em C D D
The Good Doctor (by Stephan Deibel) - Waltz - A Major
A E BmE AE

A BmE BmE A

E A EmE

Lovejoy's Lament (by Stephan Deibel) - Waltz - G Major

E AF#M BmE A

A

GC GEm CD

http://music.cambridgeny.net

G CD GEm AmD
GEm CAm D G
- GC G EmA D7

G



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 52

Manx Waltz #1 - Waltz - B Minor

.G A Bm A
G A F#mM  Bm
D Bm G Bm
A FAm G Bm

BmMG A BmMG A
BmMG A FAM Bm

Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor

Bm Bm D A
Bm G FA&M F#m
Bm Bm D A

Bm F&EmM Bm Bm

Metsakukia - Waltz - G Minor

Gm Gm Gm Gm
Gm Gm Cm Cm
Cm Cm Gm Gm

Cm Cm Gm Gm
Gm Gm A7 A7

Gm Gm Gm Gm
Cm Cm Gm Gm

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 53

Midnight on the Water (by Luke Thomasson) - Waltz - D Major

:D (DM7) (D6) D
DG D A7 D
D (DM7) (D6) D
Em Em Bm Bm
G G D D
DG D A7 D
My Cape Breton Home (by Jerry Holland) - Waltz - G Major
:GD CG GD AmD
GD CG AmD G
:GC GD GC D
GC GD GD GG
My Own Home - Waltz - A Major
A A D E
A Fm Bm E
A A D E
A G A A
A A A A
E E A A
D D A D
A G A A

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017 Page 54

Ocoee Waltz (by Pete Sutherland) - Waltz - A Minor

Am G Em Am
Am GF/7 Em7 Am
C FA G G7
C FA G7 Dm7G7
C Dm7 Em Em7
Am GF/7 Em7 Am

Planxty Fanny Power (by O’Carolan) - Waltz - G Major

G Am D7 D7
G CAm D7 G
:GGM7 G6G CCM7 Amj

GC D GD7 G

Planxty Irwin (by O’Carolan) - Waltz - D Major

D G A D
G D A A
D G A Bm
G D A D
D D A A
D E A A
D G A Bm
G D A D

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017

Sheebeg Sheemore - Waltz - D Major

Page 55

D D GA7 D
G A D(Bm) D(Bm)
G D Bm Bm
G A D D
D AD GA D
A Bm G DA
D Bm G D
G A D D
Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor
Am F C G
Am Am G Em/E7
Am F C G
Am G(Em) Am Am
C C G E7
Am Am Em Em/E7
Am F C G
Am G Am Am
Tennessee Waltz - Waltz - D Major
D D D G
D B Em A
D D D G
D A D D
D F# G D
D B E A
D D D G
D A D D

http://music.cambridgeny.net




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017

Tombigbee - Waltz - G Major

Page 56

Twelfth Night (by Bliss McIntosh) - Waltz - D Major

Two Rivers Waltz - Waltz - B Minor

http://music.cambridgeny.net

G G Em Em
Am Am C D7
G G Em Em
Am Am CD G
G G Em Em
Am Am C D7
G G Em Em
Am Am CD G
‘D GA D GA
D BmF# GD AD
‘D GEmM A GA
D GEm A GAD [
Bm Bm A F#m
Bm G D A
D D F#m F#m
Bm A G G
Bm Bm A F#m
Bm G A AF#m
Bm Bm G A
Bm F#m G A




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 3/4 - 31 January 2017

Utpick Waltz (by Frankie Rodgers) - Waltz - G Major

Page 57

G D C G
Em C G G
Em C G Em
C D C G
Em Em Bm Bm
Am C Em Em
Em Em Bm Bm
Am C Em D

Wedding on the Hill (by Bonnie Epstein) - Waltz - G Major

:GD
GD

EmBm CG AD
EmBm CD G

"Em

Em

D
D

Em D

CD

Westphalia Waltz (by Cotton Collins) - Waltz - G Major

EmD |

http://music.cambridgeny.net

G Gm7 Em Bm
G E Am D
D Am D D
A D7 G D

G Gm7 Em Bm
G G Am D
Am G#dim Am D
D D D G




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - Other Tunes - 31 January 2017

Trolls Polska - Other - D Minor

Zemer Atik - Other - F Major

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Page 58
‘Dm Dm Bb F
Gm Dm A Dm
‘Dm C Bb A
Gm F A Dm
A Gm A A
A Gm A A
A Gm Bb A
A Gm A A
F F C C
Dm Dm A A
F F C C
Dm A Dm Dm




Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Index 1

6/8 du Petit Sarny (by Eric Favreau) - Jig - G Major - Page 30

All The Way To Galway - Reel - D Major - Page 1

Amelia's Waltz (by Bob McQuillen) - Waltz - D Major - Page 48
Arkansas Summer (by Caz Lewis) - Reel - E Minor - Page 1
Arkansas Traveler - Reel - D Major - Page 1

The Ash Grove - Waltz - G Major - Page 48

Bachelor Duck (by Stephan Deibel) - Reel - E Minor - Page 2
Ballydesmond Polka | - Reel - A Minor - Page 2

Ballydesmond Polka Il - Reel - A Minor - Page 2

Banish Misfortune - Jig - D Modal - Page 30

Be It So (by Jody Kruskal) - Jig - D Major - Page 30

Bear Dance #1 - March - A Minor - Page 3

Bear Dance #2 - March - A Minor - Page 3

Belknap's March (by Bill Wellington) - March - G Major - Page 3
Belle Mere's Waltz (by Phil Cunningham) - Waltz - F Major - Page 48
Boda Waltz - Waltz - E Minor - Page 49

Bonnie At Morn - Waltz - A Minor - Page 49

Books and Ladders (by John Goodin) - Jig - D Major - Page 31

The Braes of Breadalbane - Strathspey - A Minor - Page 4

The Bumblebee (by Stephan Deibel) - Reel - G Major - Page 4
Bumblebee Arrangement AABBAABBCCCCCCAABB (by S Deibel) - Reel - G Major - Page 4
The Butterfly (Trad. and by Tommy Potts) - Slip - E Minor - Page 47
Canna Get My Mare Tamed - Reel - G Major - Page 5

Chorus Jig (play AA B CC B) - Reel - D/G/D Major - Page 5
Christmas Day Ida Mornin' (by Fredamann Stickle) - Jig - D/E Minor - Page 31
Cliffs of Mohr (by Luke Brady) - Jig - A Minor - Page 31

Cold Frosty Morning - Reel - A Minor - Page 5

Coleraine - Jig - A Minor - Page 32

Connaught Man's Rambles - Jig - D/B Minor - Page 32

Cowboy Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 32

Creaky Joints (by Caz Lewis) - Reel - D Major - Page 6

Crocus Pocus (by Stephan Deibel) - Rag - G Major - Page 6
Crossing to Ireland - Waltz - G Major - Page 49

Da Brig - Jig - D Major - Page 33

Da Fields o' Foula - Jig - D Major - Page 33

Devils Dance (by Stephan Deibel) - Reel - A Minor - Page 6

Driving the Turkeys to Boston (by Caz Lewis) - Reel - A Minor - Page 7

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017

Drummond Castle - Jig - A Minor - Page 33

Dusty Bob's Jig - Jig - G Major - Page 34

Eric's Waltz (by Eric Margan) - Waltz - G Major - Page 50

Fair Jenny (by Peter Barnes) - Jig - D/G Major - Page 34

Far Away (by Pete Jung) - Waltz - B Minor - Page 50

Farewell to Whiskey (by Neil Gow) - Reel - G Major - Page 7
Fee de Dent (by Andr€ Brunet) - Jig - G Major - Page 34

A Fig for A Kiss - Slip - E Minor - Page 47

Flowers of the Thorn - Waltz - A Minor - Page 50

Forest Wedding - Jig - D Minor - Page 35

Full Rigged Ship - Jig - A Minor - Page 35

Galician Waltz - Waltz - G Major - Page 51

Garster's Dream (a trowie tune) - Jig - G Major - Page 35

Gaspe Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 7

Girl With the Blue Dress On - Reel - G Major - Page 8

Glise A Sherbrook - Reel - G Major - Page 8

Golden Slippers - Reel - D Major - Page 8

The Good Doctor (by Stephan Deibel) - Waltz - A Major - Page 51
Green Mountain Petronella - Reel - G Major - Page 9

Grumbling Old Man, Growling Old Woman - Reel - D/A Minor - Page 9
Haste to the Wedding - Jig - D Major - Page 36

Hollow Poplar - Reel - G Major - Page 9

Indian Point (by Rick Mohr) - Jig - E Minor - Page 36

Jacky Tar - Reel - E Minor - Page 10

Jamie Allen - Reel - G Major - Page 10

Jefferson and Liberty (aka The Gobbio) - Jig - A Minor - Page 36
Jenny Lind Polka - Reel - D/G Major - Page 10

Joys of Quebec (by Fortunat Malouin) - Reel - A Major - Page 11
June Apple - Reel - A Modal - Page 11

Kiss and Make Up (by Mark Simos; play: AA BB CC BB) - Jig - G Major - Page 37

L'Oiseau Bleu - Reel - D Major - Page 11

Lanigan's Ball - Jig - E Minor - Page 37

Le Tourment (by John Paul Loyer) - Jig - G Major - Page 37

Les Fraise at les Framboise - March - G Major - Page 12

Little Burnt Potato (by Cohn J. Boyd) - Jig - D Major - Page 38
Little Judique - Reel - D Major - Page 12

Lovejoy's Lament (by Stephan Deibel) - Waltz - G Major - Page 51

http://music.cambridgeny.net

Index 2



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Index 3

MacKenzie Hay by J.S. Skinner (prev. Unknown) - Strathspey - D Major - Page 12
Maison de Glace (by R€jean Brunet) - Jig - D Major - Page 38

Manx Waltz #1 - Waltz - B Minor - Page 52

Manx Waltz #2 - Waltz - B Minor - Page 52

March of Saint Timothy (by Judi Morningstar) - Reel - G Major - Page 13
Marche au Camp (by Jean-Paul Loyer) - Jig - G Major - Page 38

Marie's Wedding - Reel - G Major - Page 13

Metsakukia - Waltz - G Minor - Page 52

Midnight on the Water (by Luke Thomasson) - Waltz - D Major - Page 53
Money in Both Pockets - Jig - D Major - Page 39

Moon and Seven Stars - Jig - D Major - Page 39

Morpeth Rant (by Wm. Sheild) - Reel - D Major - Page 13

Morrison's Jig - Jig - E Minor - Page 39

Mrs. McGhee - Jig - G Major - Page 40

Mussels in the Corner - Reel - D Major - Page 14

My Cape Breton Home (by Jerry Holland) - Waltz - G Major - Page 53
My Love is But a Lassie Yet - Reel - D Major - Page 14

My Own Home - Waltz - A Major - Page 53

New Rigged Ship - Reel - A/Am/A Major - Page 14

Ocoee Waltz (by Pete Sutherland) - Waltz - A Minor - Page 54

Off She Goes - Jig - D Major - Page 40

Off to California - Reel - G Major - Page 15

Old French - Reel - D Major - Page 15

Old Grey Cat - Reel - E Minor - Page 15

The Old Man and the Old Woman (by Mary Travis) - Reel - G Major - Page 16
Oliver Jack (Shetland/Greenland) - Reel - G Major - Page 16

On the Danforth (by Keith Murphy) - Reel - A Major - Page 16

Onion Reel (by Joseph Allard) - Reel - G Major - Page 17

Opera Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 17

Our Outboard Motor Died But We Were Saved (by S. Deibel) - Reel - G Major - Page 17
Painter's Polka - Reel - D Major - Page 18

Petronella - Reel - D Major - Page 18

Pipe on the Hob - Jig - D Major - Page 40

Planxty Fanny Power (by OeCarolan) - Waltz - G Major - Page 54
Planxty George Brabazon (by O'Carolan) - Reel - G Major - Page 18
Planxty Irwin (by O<Carolan) - Waltz - D Major - Page 54

Plenty of Hornpipe (by Stan Rogers) - Hornpipe - A Minor - Page 19

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Index 4

Poor Old Man - Reel - A Minor - Page 19

Prince William - March - A Major - Page 19

The Queen's Jig - Jig - D Major - Page 41

Red Haired Boy - Reel - A Major - Page 20

Red Wing (by Kerry Mills) - Reel - G Major - Page 20

Reel Saint Antoine - Reel - A Major - Page 20

Reel de Montreal - Reel - G/D Major - Page 21

Remembering the Warbler (by S. Deibel) - Reel - D Major - Page 21
Riding on a Load of Hay - Reel - E Minor - Page 21

Rippling Water - Jig - G/D Major - Page 41

Road to Boston - Reel - D Major - Page 22

Road to Lisdon Varna - Jig - E Minor - Page 41

Roddy McCorley - March - D Major - Page 22

Rose Tree - Reel - D Major - Page 22

Round the Horn (by Jay Ungar) - Reel - G Major - Page 23
Sackett's Harbor - Reel - A Minor - Page 23

Sailor's Wife - Jig - D Minor - Page 42

Saint Anne's Reel - Reel - D Major - Page 23

Saint Patrick's Day - Jig - G Major - Page 42

Scarce O Tatties (by Norman Maclean) - Jig - A Minor - Page 42
Scolley's Reel - Reel - E Minor - Page 24

Scotland the Brave - March - D Major - Page 24

Sheebeg Sheemore - Waltz - D Major - Page 55

Shove that Pigs Foot Closer to the Fire - Reel - G Major - Page 24
Smash the Windows - Jig - D Major - Page 43

Snow Storm's Coming (by Jody Kruskal) - Jig - A Minor - Page 43
The Snowy Path (by Mark Kelly) - Slip - D Major - Page 47
South Pond (by Bliss Mcintosh) - Jig - A Minor - Page 43
Spootiskerry (by S.I.R. Burns) - Reel - G Major - Page 25

Star Above The Garter - Jig - G Major - Page 44

Star of Munster - Reel - A Minor - Page 25

Star of the County Down - Waltz - A Minor - Page 55

Stool of Repentence - Jig - A Major - Page 44

Swallowtail - Jig - E Minor - Page 44

Swedish Walking Tune - March - G Major - Page 25

Sweet Potato Rag (by Caz Lewis) - Rag - G Major - Page 26
Sweets of May - Jig - G Major - Page 45

http://music.cambridgeny.net



Hubbard Hall Tune Jam - 2/4 and 4/4 - 31 January 2017 Index 5
Swinging on a Gate - Reel - G Major - Page 26
Tennessee Waltz - Waltz - D Major - Page 55
Teviot Bridge - Jig - A Major - Page 45
Tim Tam (by Bliss Mclintosh) - Jig - G Major - Page 45
Tombigbee - Waltz - G Major - Page 56
Top of Cork Road - Jig - D Major - Page 46
Trolls Polska - Other - D Minor - Page 58
Twelfth Night (by Bliss McIntosh) - Waltz - D Major - Page 56
Two Rivers Waltz - Waltz - B Minor - Page 56
Unicycle (by Caz Lewis) - Rag - G Major - Page 26
Utpick Waltz (by Frankie Rodgers) - Waltz - G Major - Page 57
Waiting for the Federals - Reel - G Major - Page 27
Walk On (by Jody Kruskal) - Reel - E Minor - Page 27
Wedding on the Hill (by Bonnie Epstein) - Waltz - G Major - Page 57
Westphalia Waltz (by Cotton Collins) - Waltz - G Major - Page 57
Whiskey Before Breakfast - Reel - D Major - Page 27
Willafjord (Shetland/Greenland) - Reel - D Major - Page 28
Wind that Shakes the Barley - Reel - D Major - Page 28
The Wren - Reel - B Minor - Page 28
The X Tune (by Caz Lewis) - Reel - E Minor - Page 29
You Married my Daughter but You Didn't - Reel - G Major - Page 29
A Yowe Cam to Wir Door Yarmin' - Reel - E Minor - Page 29
Zemer Atik - Other - F Major - Page 58

http://music.cambridgeny.net



